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Sq°Lampeonato 3rasileiro de Kart t.) p‘mg;l;i. romeniismo P ERAEAS PARANAENSE Do AUTE I BITIo S CASCAVEL
54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 Sorted on best lap time
INTERNACIONAL OK DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km ..;.;.
60 TREINO OFICIAL - OK 24/07/2019 14:29 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:45:11 . .
Pos  No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best
1 28 FADF ANDRE NICASTRO TONY KART 7 41.739 5 11.929 13.830 15.934
2 13  FAsp DIEGO RAMOS THUNDER 9 41.878 0.139 0.139 7 11.858 13.930 16.021
3 36 FASP ENZO CORREA PRANDO TONY KART 5 42.020 0.281 0.142 3  12.013 13.897  16.047
4 17 FADF LUCAS OKADA KART MINI 10 42.061 0.322 0.041 6 11.881 13.952  16.169
5 61 FASP ALLAN M.CROCE TECHSPEED 5 42.196 0.457 0.135 2 11.944 13.995 16.122
6 111 FcA BRUNO BERTONCELLO CRG 8 42224 0.485 0.028 5 11.957 13.973 16.236
7 777 FPRA PEDRO SADERI BRAVAR 7 42412 0.673 0.188 7 11968 14.052  16.368
8 23 FwaA PEDRO P. B. SOUSA TONY KART 7 42413 0.674 0.001 6 12.089 14.021 16.286
9 101 FPRA MATEUS BARELLA TONY KART 6 42.426 0.687 0.013 5 11.997 14.002 16.345
10 11  FAEEs ARIEL L. VARELLA TECHSPEED 9 42547 0.808 0.121 7 12.096 14.080 16.281
11 500 FASP DANTE FIBRA TONY KART 7 42558 0.819 0.011 2 12.071 14.128 16.242
12 4 FAUESC  OLIN VIEIRA GALLI CRG 7 42,676 0.937 0.118 6 12.158 14.130 16.354
13 18 FsA GUILHERME A. FIGUEIREDO KART MINI 1 42761 1.022 0.085 1 12.210 14.138  16.413
14 161 FAsP RAFAEL CROCE KART MINI 8 42.874 1135 0.113 8 12.259 14.136  16.429
15 70 FPRA IDILSON B. V. SILVA THUNDER 4 42932 1193 0.058 4 12174 14.233  16.525
16 10 FPRA RODRIGO GONZALEZ KART MINI 11 42973 1.234 0.041 3  12.088 14.204 16.504
17 91 FAsP LUCCA CROCE TONY KART 1 44674 2935 1.701 1 12545 15454  16.675
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